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Provisional Data using statistical headlines from July 2023. 

% is of pupils achieving Age Related Expectations 

End of Key Stage 2 

 School Data National 

Average Data 

Higher Level 

of 

Attainment 

National 

Average 

Higher Level 

Data 

Average 

Scaled Score 

Reading Test 71.4% 

(10/14) 
73% 

21% 

(3/14) 
29% 103.1 

Writing 

Teacher 

Assessment 

50% 

(7/14) 
71% 

7% 

(1/14) 
13%  

Mathematics 

Test 
50% 

(7/14) 
73% % 24% 100.3 

Grammar, 

Punctuation 

and Spelling 

Test 

57% 

(8/14) 
72% 

14% 

(2/14) 
30% 100.4 

Science 

Teacher 

Assessment 

64.3% 80%    

RWM 

combined 
35.7% 

(5/14) 
60%  8%  
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Multiplication Tables Check – Year 4 

  School National 

Full Marks  
  

38.5 35.2 

Disadvantaged children 
who passed  

 
NA 

Average score  
  

23.4 20.7 

 

Phonics Screening Test 

 School Data National Data 

Year 1 
80% 

(12/15) 
79% 

Year 2 
94% 

(17/18) 
 

 

EYFS – Good Level of Development 

School Data National Data 

78.6% 

(11/14) 
71.8% 

 

 

 


