School Performance Data 2023 - 2024





Provisional Data using statistical headlines from July 2023.

% is of pupils achieving Age Related Expectations

End of Key Stage 2

	School Data	National Average Data	Higher Level of Attainment	National Average Higher Level Data	Average Scaled Score
Reading Test	71.4% (10/14)	73%	21% (3/14)	29%	103.1
Writing Teacher Assessment	50% (7/14)	71%	7% (1/14)	13%	
Mathematics Test	50% (7/14)	73%	%	24%	100.3
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling Test	57% (8/14)	72%	14% (2/14)	30%	100.4
Science Teacher Assessment	64.3%	80%			
RWM combined	35.7% (5/14)	60%		8%	

Multiplication Tables Check - Year 4

	School	National
Full Marks	38.5	35.2
Disadvantaged children who passed		NA
Average score	23.4	20.7

Phonics Screening Test

	School Data	National Data
Year 1	80% (12/15)	79%
Year 2	94% (17/18)	

EYFS - Good Level of Development

School Data	National Data	
78.6%	71.8%	
(11/14)	/1.0%	